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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

PERFECT PEAR 
Absolut pear, lemon juice, pear syrup & fizz

SMOKEY BLACK MANHATTAN 
Bulleit Rye, Amaro Averna, Black Walnut bitters,  
Maraschino Cherry

STRAWBERRY & RHUBARB COLLINS 
Ketel One, Aperol, lemon juice, rhubarb syrup,  
strawberry puree 

COOL FOR CATS
Havana especial, Licor 43, half & half, caramel syrup

YUZU SPRITZ
Hendricks, yuzu puree, lime juice, cucumber, soda

BROWN SUGAR
Havana 7, Antica Formula, Kahlua, Monkey Shoulder,  
Chocolate bitters, Maple Syrup

CLUB TROPICANA  
Pineapple infused Tanqueray Gin, Midori,  
passionfruit syrup, lime juice, citrus bubble

CACTUS  
El Jimador, Briottet figue de barbarie, honey,  
lime juice, grapefruit juice

WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE
Discarded Banana Rum, Licor 43, pineapple juice,  
lime juice, vanilla

CLARITY
Tanqueray 10, Italicus, Lustau Blanco

SEVILLA SOUTHSIDE
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla, lime, orange bitters, mint, 
cucumber

SUMMER BREEZE
Amaro montenegro, vermouth, St Germain, lemon juice, 
homemade jasmine syrup, foamers 

10.00

10.00

9.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

10.00

11.50

10.00

10.00

FRENCH MARTINI
Ketel One, Chambord, pineapple juice, raspberries

HUGO SPRITZ 
St Germain, mint, prosecco, soda

MARGARITA  
CLASSIC, TOMMYS, SPICY 
El Jimador, Cointreau, lime juice, sugar (Tajin spice mix)

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Havana 3, El Jimador, Cointreau, Ketel One, Tanqueray,  
lemon juice, Coca-Cola

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut, cranberry juice, lime juice, Cointreau

ZOMBIE
Cointreau, Havana 3, Havana 7, grenadine, passionfruit, 
lime, pineapple

PINA COLADA 
Aluna coconut rum, havana especial, pineapple juice

GODFATHER 
Monkey Shoulder, Disaronno

10.00

9.50

10.00

10.00

10.00

9.50

10.00

9.00

CLASSIC COCKTAILS



TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA

WHITLEY NEIL RASPBERRY

WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER

BROCKMANS

HENDRICKS

MONKEY 47

TARSIER PINK

TANQUERAY NO.10

8.004.00

50ML25ML

9.004.50

8.504.25

8.504.25

10.005.00

9.504.75

13.00

11.00

11.00

6.50

5.50

5.50

GIN

MARGAFREETA
Tanqueray 0%, lime juice, agave, orange juice,  
Tajin spice mix

RAZZLE BAZZLE 
Raspberry, basil, lime, lemon, sugar, soda

PASSIONFRUIT NOJITO 

Passionfruit, mint, lime, apple juice, soda

APPLE AND COCONUT COOLER
Apple juice, coconut water, coconut, sugar, mint

BELLINO
Non alcoholic cava, fruit puree

MINOSA
Non alcoholic cava, orange juice

PROMSTAR MARTINI
Passionfruit, pineapple, vanilla, lemon juice

7.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

5.50

6.00

MOCKTAILS

ABSOLUT RASPBERRY

KETEL ONE

ABSOLUT PEAR

ABSOLUT CITRON

CIROC

ABSOLUT VANILLA

CIROC APPLE

CIROC VANILLA

8.50

8.00

8.50

4.25

4.00

4.25

50ML25ML

8.50

11.50

4.25

5.75

8.50

11.50

11.50

4.25

5.75

5.75

VODKA

RUM

BRANDY

HAVANA 3 YR

SAILOR JERRYS

ALUNA COCONUT RUM

HAVANA ESPECIAL

OLD J SPICED

DISCARDED BANANA RUM

WRAY & NEPHEW

HAVANA 7

SANTA TERESA 1796

8.00

8.50

8.50

9.00

9.00

10.00

10.00

9.50

13.00

4.00

4.25

4.25

4.50

4.50

5.00

5.00

4.75

6.50

MARTELL VS COGNAC

1615 PISCO

8.50

12.00

4.25

6.00



MONKEY SHOULDER

ABERFELDY 12YR

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

SMOKEY MONKEY SHOULDER

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

GLENFIDDICH 15YR

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS HONEY

MAKERS MARK

WOODFORD RESERVE

BULLEIT RYE

JAMESONS

EL JIMADOR BLANCO

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO

MEZCAL

DON JULIO BLANCO

8.50

12.00

9.50

9.00

50.00

16.00

8.00

8.00

8.50

10.00

11.00

8.00

8.504.25

9.004.50

11.005.50

18.009.00

4.25

6.00

4.75

4.50

25.00

8.00

4.00

4.00

4.25

5.00

5.50

4.00

SCOTCH

BOURBON

RYE

IRISH

TEQUILA

50ML25ML

FIREBALL WHISKEY

TEQUILA ROSE

LIMONCELLO

DISARONNO

COINTREAU

SAMBUCA

JAGERMEISTER

BAILEYS

TANQUERAY 0% (25ML)

WHITLEY NEIL RASPBERRY 0% (25ML)

HEINEKEN 0% (330ML)

LUCKY SAINT 0.5% (330ML)

OLD MOUT CIDER 0% (500ML)

VALFORMOSA CAVA 0% (25ML)

7.50

4.00

3.00

3.00

5.50

5.50

6.00

25.00

750ML

3.75

3.00

3.00

3.75

3.75

3.50

3.50

4.25

125ML

LIQUEURS 50ML25ML

NO/LOW ALCOHOL

GIN

BEERS AND CIDERS

WINE



BEERS AND CIDERS

PINT

AMSTEL

SOL

OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME

CRUZCAMPO

HEINEKEN SILVER

OLD MOUT BERRIES AND CHERRIES

RED STRIPE

ESTRELLA DAURA

BIRRA MORETTI

MAHOU

INCHES CIDER

GUINNESS

CAMDEN IPA

5.25

5.50

6.50

5.50

5.50

6.50

6.50

5.50

6.00

5.50

6.00

6.50

6.25

DRAUGHT

BOTTLE

CIDER

HEINEKEN 0% (330ML)

LUCKY SAINT 0.5% (330ML)

OLD MOUT CIDER 0% (500ML)

5.50

5.50

6.00

NON ALCOHOLIC

WINE BOTTLEGLASS

PROSECCO DOC, LA FORNARINA

MARIPOSA ROSE 2023

MARIPOSA BLANCO 2023

MARIPOSA TINTO 2023

DUNAS VINHO VERDE 2022

COMMISSIONER’S BLOCK SHIRAZ 2022

SERENISSIMA PINOT GRIGIO 2022

DON SANCHO REAL DE A 8 TINTO 2022

RIVER FARM SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022

PROSECCO ROSE DOC, LA FORNARINA

DUNAS VINHO VERDE ROSE 2022

PACIFICO SUR SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022

PACIFICO SUR MERLOT 2022

DON SANCHO REAL DE A 8 BLANCO 2022

PAPARUDA PINOT NOIR 2022

COMMISSIONER’S BLOCK 
CHARDONNAY 2022

SIN RODEO MALBEC 2021

LOUIS REGNIER GRAND RESERVE

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE 

LAURENT-PERRRIER CUVEE ROSE

30.006.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

26.00

26.00

30.00

32.00

40.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.75

4.75

5.25

5.50

6.80

32.006.25

24.00

24.00

24.00

28.00

30.00

32.00

40.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

5.00

5.25

5.50

6.80

70.00

90.00

120.00

FIZZ

ROSE

WHITE

RED

VALFORMOSA CAVA 0% 25.004.25

NON ALCOHOLIC



COCA-COLA (330ML)

ESPRESSO 

MOROCCAN MINT

JAMESON 

CAPPUCINO

GREEN

DIET COKE (330ML)

AMERICANO

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

KAHLUA

LATTE

FRESH MINT TEA

COKE ZERO (330ML)

FLAT WHITE

CHAMOMILE

BAILEYS

DISARRONNO

MARTELL VS

MACCHIATO

HOT CHOCOLATE

FEVER TREE

SAN PELLEGRINO

WENLOCK STILL WATER

WENLOCK SPARKLING WATER

3.75

3.00

3.00

8.00

3.35

3.00

3.75

3.00

3.00

8.00

3.35

3.00

3.75

3.35

3.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

3.00

3.50

2.75

2.50

2.00

SOFT DRINKS

COFFEE

TEA

LIQUER COFFEE

2.00

HOT DRINKS
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